Nome

Paulo Santos
Mario Azevedo
Antdnio Carvalho
Lokaio

Pedro Rafael
Andre Gomes
Sérgio Teixeira
Miguel Hall
Artur Coelho
Guilherma Ferreira
Fabio Damaso
Paulo Duarte
Antonio Manuel
Juan Domingues
Amadeu Barros
Anténio Pavaro
Carlos Goncgalves
Rodrigo Simoes
Ruben Marques
Catarina Santos
Humberto Viegas
Antoénio Oliveira
Joaguim Nobrega
Miguel Almeida
André Quintao
Francisco Paz
Bruno Gongalves
Tiago Santos
Dilton Silva

Filipe Silva

Nuno Alexandre

Fichas
95500
61975
56000
48850
47175
46850
46800
43000
42675
40825
40325
39475
38925
38475
38050
36750
36200
35425
34425
33150
31900
31800
31175
30325
30175
30025
29100
28900
28850
28625
28500



Vitor Almeida
Ruben Bolu
Cristiano Oliveira
Rui Amaral
André Filipe

Mahemede Ismail

Miguel Neves
Rui Ribeiro
Telmo Santos
Fernando Rocha
Fernando M
Paulo Menezes
Pedro Feijao
Carlos Pereira
Sergio Couto
Pedro Carneiro
Bruno Santos
José Cerqueira
Vitor Familiar
Nuno Canossa
Nuno jacinto
Diogo Norte
José Quintas
Daniel Correia
Joao Amorim
Joao Pinto
David Tavares
Alvim Coelho
Francisco Castro
Jesus Durantez
Vitor Gomes
Nélson Ribeiro

28400
27850
27500
26950
26900
26750
26450
26100
25900
25150
25150
25000
24650
24425
24175
24050
23200
23075
23000
23000
22850
22725
22550
22325
21975
21600
21500
21100
21000
20875
20775
20575



Luis Loureiro
Ricardo Baptista
Lima de Carvalho
Paulo Tavares
Ernesto Rosendo
Pedro Miranda
Carlos Castro
Fernando Oliveira
Nilton Candido
Nuno Faria

Rui Venceslau
Fabio Silva
Pollyanna
Ricardo Teixeira
Hugo Vinagre
Francisco Pimenta
Gongalo Ferrao
Tiago Monteiro
Pedro Almeida
Diogo Capitao
Assuncao Nascimento
Jose Alves

Ines Silva

Carlos Ferreira
Vitor Ruivo

Nuno Oliveira
Nuno Fernandes
Joao Fonseca
Roberto Leite
Luis Almeida
Daniel Lourenco
Ricardo Santos

20575
20175
20000
19950
19900
19775
19650
19550
19400
19400
19350
19325
19000
18925
18850
18650
18575
18525
18475
18475
18425
18400
18200
18150
18075
17750
17750
17425
17350
17175
16925
16900



Guilherme Soares
Nuno Costa
Pedro Bernardo
Victor Dias
Bruno Ferreira
José Coelho
Tiago Mimoso
Adriano Ribeiro
Bruno Manuel
Ricardo Torres
Claudio Coelho
Nuno Luis
Jorge Oliveira
Rui Costa

Hugo Andrade
Pedro Cabral
Carlos Almeida
Jorge Pinto

Rui Valente

Luis Lopes

Joao Nunes
Ricardo Correia
Orlando Alves
Hugo Felix
Mario Conceicao
Vitor Piteira
Roberto Machado
José Queiros
Miguel Afonso
Marco Cardoso
Luis Hormonas
Adérito Pinto

16775
16700
16550
16375
16200
16100
15950
15700
15675
15575
15325
15250
15150
15100
15000
15000
14900
14850
14775
14650
14595
14350
14350
14300
14175
13750
13725
13700
13600
13575
13300
13275



Barry
André Viana

Francisco Ramalho

José Mario

Joel Dias

Hugo Silva
Emanuel Jesus
Pedro Melo

Joao Vicente
Artur Silva

Pedro Oliveira
Antonio Silva
Bruno Magalhaes
Anibal Figueiredo
André Fonseca

Frederico Baptista

Nuno Carneiro
Luis Parreira
Gil Soares
Manuela Rocha
Joao Garrido
lvan Reis
Antoénio Silva
Felipe Fernandes
Jose Pedro
Jorge Marques
Artur Oliveira
Jose Ruivo
Marlene Lemos
Xavier Almeida
Raul Soares
André Gomes

13150
13000
12875
12700
12675
12625
12500
12400
12275
11975
11925
11775
11750
11600
11475
11425
11250
11125
11125
11025
10825
10525
10475
10375
10300
10175
10000
10000

9825

9650

9625

9575



Luis Machado
Luis Cardoso
Nuno Coelho
Fatima Travanca
Anténio Ventura
Joao Margalo
Jorge Fonseca
Acacio Bispo
Maria Fontao
Aristides Couto
Edgar Moreira
Angelo Canelas
Agostinho Nunes
Bruno Mendes
Helder Pinho
Duarte Pinheiro
Paulo Machado
Vitor Gomes
Paulo Silva
David Vaquero
Miguel Castro
Jose Serna
Paulo Jorge
Pedro Ferro
Andreé Oliveira
Hugo Reis

Hugo Rodrigues

9500
9025
9000
8825
8275
8200
8025
7825
7750
7525
7350
7250
7075
7025
6850
6750
6600
6600
6575
6325
6300
6175
6075
5150
4975
4150
4150



